DATE

Nov. 4
Nov. 11
Nov. 13
Nov. 15
Nov. 18
Nov. 21
Nov. 22
Nov. 23

Nov. 30
Dec. 4

Dec. 7

Dec. 11
Dec. 17
Dec. 21
Dec. 28
Dec. 31
Jan. 3

Jan.7

Jan. 11
Jan. 14
Jan. 16
Jan. 21
Jan. 26
Jan. 28
Jan. 31
Feb. 4

Feb. 9

Feb. 15
Feb. 18
Feb. 22
Feb. 25
Feb. 27
Mar. 4

OPPONENT
UNC Pembroke (Exh.)
at Tulane
Chattanooga
LBSU

at Hawaii
Chaminade*
UConn or OK State™
Georgetown, Oregon,
Tennessee or Wisconsin™
at Indiana
Radford
Davidson
Tennessee

at Kentucky
Northern lowa
Monmouth

at Georgia Tech
at Clemson

NC State

at Wake Forest
FSU

Syracuse

at Boston College
Virginia Tech
at Miami

Pitt

Notre Dame

at Duke

at NC State
UVA
Louisville

at Pitt

at UVA

Duke

2016-2017

. North

e BASTBALL-—-m--

TIME

7:30 PM
9:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 PM
1:00 AM
11:30 PM
TBA

9:00 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBD

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBD

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
TBD

9:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

RESULT
‘ACC2EX
ESPNU
ESPN2
ACC EX

ESPN2
ESPN2/ESPN

ESPN

RSN

ESPN2
ESPN

CBS

ESPN2
ESPNU

ACC

ESPN2
ESPN
ESPN2
ESPN2/ESPN
ESPN

ACC

ESPN

CBS

ESPN2
ESPN2/ESPN
ESPN/ACC
ACC
ESPN2/ESPN
ESPN

ACC

ESPN

ESPN

* Game played at neutral location.
All Times Eastern

templatetrove.com




